Itap Terugslagklep veerbelast
messing 4" binnendraad 8bar
DN100 type York 103 (0405099)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Type

Materiaal

Materiaal klep

Materiaal (veer)

Materiaal huis

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

Temperatuurbereik

Maat

Lengte

DN

Buiten @

Openingsdruk

Werkdruk

York 103

messing

POM

RVS 302

messing

NBR

binnendraad

-20°C-100°C

118,5 mm

100

154 mm

0,08 bar

8 bar
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